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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 26 February 2024

M M2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIMPLE SIMON WPK, 16/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Tyler 542919 21/02493P 2P 3P 4P 3PD14/02/2020

 2 MY NAME'S BERNIE RIC, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/1B. King 545565 12/01752P 4M 1P 6P 6PD10/02/2020

 3 TORNADO TOMMY RIC, 18/02/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M3/1P. Withers 542634 7/02031M 1Y 3P 4P 1YD12/11/2019

 4 MIGHTY ZOE 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R1, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2L. Galea 540578 1/01202M 8P 3P 6M 4MB24/12/2019

 5 BAD MONDAY 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/2P. Parker 528760 4/01246M 5P 4P 4P 3PD01/01/2019

 6 BARNEY BIG EARS GOS, 20/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1B. Harmey 542909 8/0926M 5M 4P 6P 7PD11/02/2020

 7 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Francis 542829 2/0826P 3Y 8Y 6P 5PB02/02/2020

 8 KECK'S ANGLE RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/0718P 8Y 8M (BDN)P 4PB17/07/2018
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 1 ELUSIVE TOM DUB, 19/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567744 0/01342PD24/12/2021

 2 GALLIPOLI GAL RIC, 19/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571572 0/01152P 7P 3P 3PB25/04/2022

 3 LYLAH ROSE RIC, 18/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Easey 568614 0/01102P 5P 3PB10/02/2022

 4 SURFER BOY 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01032P 4P 5P 4P 5PD31/12/2021

 5 LILLY MAREE RIC, 19/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571208 0/0922P 6P 6P 3P 5PB17/04/2022

 6 MR. INFORMANT RIS, 03/02/2024, R1, Y

RIS, 16/01/2024, R3, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Turner 574249 0/01033Y 7Y 2YD30/05/2022

 7 SANTINO KADE First start M/1J. Magri 576487 0/00D29/08/2022

 8 MISS COUNTRY First start M/1L. Maney 571425 0/00B14/04/2022

 9 SUPER JAY BUL, 11/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Vella 565941 0/01008P 3P 6Y 3Y 3YD02/12/2021

 10 FANTASIA ASIA RIC, 08/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 565965 0/0824P 4P 2P 6P 5PD29/11/2021

 11 ZIPPING MOANA 1 RIC, 31/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0667P 5P 3P 6P 7YB10/12/2021

 12 FAT PIZZA PPK, 17/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0643Y 6P 7P 6Y 7PD09/04/2020

 13 MAJESTIC ZEKE RIS, 13/02/2024, R1, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Forbes 576850 0/0584YD11/09/2022

 14 GIRL GOES ZIP RIS, 13/02/2024, R3, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Forbes 576856 0/0505YB11/09/2022

 15 MY BAROQUE LOVE RIC, 19/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Simmons 574942 0/0505PB06/07/2022

 16 CRUISING CHARLIE RIS, 13/02/2024, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Forbes 576852 0/0426YD11/09/2022

 17 TRULY DESIRE 2 RIC, 05/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/00(FEL)PD12/03/2022

 18 ROYAL CARTIER 2 RIC, 10/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Wotton 565268 0/0645P 4P 5P 5P 4PB23/11/2021

 19 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE RIC, 19/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0605P 4P 6P 4P 6PD14/04/2021

 20 ZIPPING PIKACHU 2 RIC, 14/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 566616 0/0608P 8P 7P 3C 5PB10/12/2021

 21 MAJOR WARREN RIC, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 549043 0/059(FEL)P 6P 4P 5P 7PD25/08/2020

 22 SNOWY'S HEXEN RIC, 19/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0586P 4P 6P 5P 5PB14/04/2021
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 23 PHOENIX MOON RIC, 19/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0526P 7P 6P 5P 5PB09/05/2021

 24 LET'S WIN ROSIE GOS, 30/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Turner 574250 0/0487P 5Y 5YB30/05/2022

 25 ZIPPING NAGINI RIC, 21/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 570312 0/0446P 6PB10/03/2022

 26 DESPICABLE LARRY RIC, 19/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0447P 7P 6P 8P 5PD31/10/2020

 27 SIREN QUEEN RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Lagogiane 572351 0/0356P 8PB27/01/2022

 28 ZIPPING MYRTLE RIC, 28/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 570317 0/0308P 7PB10/03/2022
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 1 ARMATREE CASH GOS, 05/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 2/1/2P. Lagogiane 558794 14/132945P 5P 1P 1P 3PB19/05/2021

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 22 February 2024 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 26 February 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ANJO TYPHOON 2 WPK, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Grief 550791 13/72163P 4P 5P 2P 4PD23/10/2020
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 1 PRIVATE IDAHO RIC, 19/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2C. Carl 563545 4/31651P 8Y 4Y 1P 4PD25/09/2021

 2 UNREAL CHARLM RIC, 19/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Drapiewski 562526 1/01401P 3PD07/08/2021

 3 CADDIE'S GIRL 1 DUB, 17/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Harrison 567135 4/32702P 2P 2P 1P 1PB31/12/2021

 4 I'M BORED RIC, 18/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Vanderburg 570996 2/12402P 2P 2P 1P 1PB31/03/2022

 5 ARTHUR CHANCE RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Green 552499 4/31753P 1P 3P 4Y 6PD11/12/2020

 6 GARSIDE TO EXCEL RIC, 12/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Williams 552581 10/41753P 4P 1P 5P 4CD18/12/2020

 7 SOLAR SPACE RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Moran 553072 6/51623P 2P 7P 7P 2PB03/12/2020

 8 FANTANNA'S DREAM DAP, 15/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Zahra 560003 3/21112P 5P 4P 8P 6PB01/06/2021

 9 FLYING RYAN PPK, 20/01/2024, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/1B. Richardson 550286 7/51581Y 5P 3P 7P 8PD22/09/2020

 10 FEATURE CALL RIS, 17/02/2024, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5E. Borg 557766 1/0901Y 7P 3Y 7P 6PD20/04/2021

 11 USAIN BARK BUL, 24/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Richardson 564174 7/6216(FEL)P 6P 2P 2P 3PB16/10/2021

 12 SHOW IT WPK, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magri 565738 4/02074P 1P 1P 2P 5PD13/12/2021

 13 TELL ME AGAIN WPK, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Williams 562331 4/32015P 1P 3P 4P 1PB01/05/2021

 14 HOT TORANA RIC, 18/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21925P 3P 3P 3P 2PD12/03/2021

 15 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 18/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3V. Sultana 569550 3/21894P 1P 7P 1P 1PD03/03/2022

 16 CHEEKY CHARLI WPK, 21/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Messina 571224 4/31835P 2P 5P 2P 2PB09/04/2022

 17 MISSING MYSTIC GOS, 16/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/11806P 6P 3P 2P 1PB07/07/2021

 18 ARROW FERNANDO 2 TEM, 21/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41717P 8P 2P 3P 1PD16/01/2021

 19 SISTER ONE GOS, 20/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Pagano 555814 6/51546P 8P 7C 2P 2PB23/02/2021

 20 BLACK BEAST 2 WPK, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Arletos 555817 10/81426P 4C 6P 5P 1PD23/02/2021

 21 LIGHTNING OWL NOW, 11/09/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Tyler 531211 16/81272M 4P 6P 7Y 7PD25/12/2018

 22 BAD MONDAY 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/31246M 5P 4P 4P 3PD01/01/2019
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 23 ROSIE'S SHINE RIS, 20/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Turner 571492 3/01166Y 1Y 5P 7Y 1YB14/01/2022

 24 WARAMI ZEPHYR 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/11134P 6P 1P 7Y 8PB05/07/2021

 25 SISTER THREE GOS, 20/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Pagano 555821 3/11117P 8P 8C 1P 5PB23/02/2021

 26 BATTLE EVE 1 TEM, 21/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11114P 6P 3P 6P 5PB03/02/2022

 27 TINY BUTTON RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Borg 557768 8/51075P 2Y 4Y 7Y 7PB20/04/2021

 28 LANMOR PICK RIC, 19/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Moran 548226 4/31026P 2P 7P 8P 5PD26/07/2020

 29 BUGATTI BREE RIC, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21027P 8P 2P 6P 5PB14/08/2020

 30 KATH BELL RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559003 2/1967P 8P 4P 3P 7PB03/05/2021

 31 WARAMI STAR 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/0958P 2Y 5P 6P 4PD07/09/2021

 32 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 550469 4/3944P 3P 7P 7Y 8PB19/10/2020

 33 FLICK ME SOME 1 TEM, 21/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/1937P 6P 6P 8P 3PB06/07/2021

 34 KIM BELL GAR, 03/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/1876P 5P 4P 6P 5PB03/05/2021

 35 RARE WISDOM DAP, 21/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 558045 1/0867P 6P 6P 1P 7PB30/04/2021

 36 MARLEY TO EXCEL PPK, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Polidano 539596 2/0863Y 3Y 8Y 5Y 5YD30/11/2019

 37 GRYFFINDOR 2 RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7847P 7P 7P 4P 5PB07/09/2020

 38 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6846P 7P 7P 4P 4PB06/06/2020

 39 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/1826P 3Y 8Y 6P 5PB02/02/2020

 40 MY GIRL FABIO RIC, 18/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 546629 1/0815P 4P 4P 7P 8PB14/06/2020

 41 COAL 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1785P 7P 5P 6P 6PD27/09/2020

 42 SKY TRIPPER 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0778P 8P 6P 7P 1PB08/07/2020

 43 IS THIS MAGIC 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0754P 7P 8Y (BDN)P 4PD29/06/2020

 44 JILLIBY JEWEL 1 RIC, 18/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/0736P 6Y 6P 4P 5YB31/10/2021

 45 OPTIMUS ELI RIC, 22/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Auld 544747 5/4695P 6P 6P 8P 8PD02/03/2020
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 46 BLACK ROCKET 2 WPK, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Arletos 556184 2/0696P 5P 5P 8P 8PD06/03/2021

 47 BRON TAY RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Borg 557769 2/1634P 6Y 7Y 8Y 5PB20/04/2021

 48 PALERMO STING RIC, 12/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Nicolaou 545273 1/0614P 7P 7P 8Y 6YD20/04/2020

 49 BIG BULL GOS, 20/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 572952 3/2608P 5P 6Y 8P 7PD15/02/2021
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 1 SURFER BOY 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01032P 4P 5P 4P 5PD31/12/2021

 2 ROSIE'S RETREAT GOS, 30/01/2024, R2, P

RIS, 20/01/2024, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Turner 571487 0/01005C 2P 2Y 4Y 6YB20/01/2022

 3 TEXAS PLAYBOY RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, P

RIC, 07/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0967Y 3P 2P 4P 4YD01/06/2021

 4 TRULY DESIRE 1 RIC, 05/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/00(FEL)PD12/03/2022

 5 ROYAL CARTIER 1 RIC, 10/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Wotton 565268 0/0645P 4P 5P 5P 4PB23/11/2021

 6 WHISKEY MAC RIC, 19/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0508P 7P 5P 4P 6PD19/09/2021

 7 SPARRA MAC RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/0446P (FEL)P 6YB20/01/2022

 8 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 05/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0408P 7P 8Y 5P 7PB09/05/2021

 9 TAKE THE CANNOLI RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0347P 8Y 8P 8P 7PB20/04/2020
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 1 SURPRISE ME RIC, 18/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Vanderburg 552501 7/62041P 3P 6P 4P 2PD11/12/2020

 2 WINLOCK PEPPA DUB, 19/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Wicks 551803 7/61561P 7P 3P 4P 4PB06/10/2020
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 1 CANYA CAPTIVATE RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2J. Magri 565074 6/42941P 1P 1P 2P 1PB21/11/2021

 2 ANGEL MEG RIC, 18/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4T. Simmons 572088 2/11701P 1P 3P 4P 2PB06/05/2022

 3 MICK'S PICK RIC, 19/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3M. Farrugia 556194 3/21621P 6Y 5Y 2Y (FEL)PD17/02/2021

 4 CADDIE'S GIRL 2 DUB, 17/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Harrison 567135 4/32702P 2P 2P 1P 1PB31/12/2021

 5 HEY PARTY GIRL RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Richardson 551780 4/31863P 5P 6P 1P 3PB25/11/2020

 6 ALWAYS ELEGANT RIC, 18/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Chapman 546855 7/41863P 4P 2P 4P (FEL)PB29/02/2020

 7 DAM BACCI RIC, 18/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Vanderburg 563314 3/11683P 2P 1P 8P 8PB29/06/2021

 8 BALD HEAD SALLY RIC, 19/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Richardson 555789 5/41652P 6P 1P 4Y 3YB01/03/2021

 9 MISS INSIGHT RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Maney 571426 1/01613P 8P 2P 1PB14/04/2022

 10 WHINGING HARRY DUB, 19/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wicks 567741 1/01562P 5P 1PD24/12/2021

 11 HURRICANE JUNIE RIC, 19/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/01382P 2P 6P 6P 5YB17/02/2021

 12 LUKE NO FIGURE RIC, 19/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Sultana 566472 2/11383P 3P 4P 7P 4PD20/12/2021

 13 GUNDANGARA BOY RIC, 18/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Northey 565107 1/01112P 8P 4P 5P 6PD16/11/2021

 14 KISS OF FIRE IPS, 23/01/2024, R1, 3Last start Provincial winner 5/5B. Smith 567357 1/01051P 5PB17/01/2022

 15 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 551522 11/62554P 5P 2P 2P 1PD09/10/2020

 16 NANGAR BLUE 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Wicks 537776 6/21954P 2P 5P 1P 3PD24/09/2019

 17 MIDNIGHT STAR BUL, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Clarke 562011 4/31838P 2P 2P 4P 2PB01/08/2021

 18 PRINCESS ALBERT RIC, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 556138 2/01717P 4P 2P 2P 3PB14/02/2021

 19 ARROW FERNANDO 1 TEM, 21/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41717P 8P 2P 3P 1PD16/01/2021

 20 SHINING SILVER RIC, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Gordon 554974 2/11476P 3P 1P 8P 4PD04/02/2021

 21 BLACK BEAST 1 WPK, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Arletos 555817 10/81426P 4C 6P 5P 1PD23/02/2021

 22 BUTTER MY MUFFIN BUL, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 565547 1/01375P 6P 2P 2P 7YB20/11/2021
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 23 BELLA'S BULLET GOS, 03/02/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5S. Turner 567381 1/01287C 1P 3Y 3Y 3PB09/11/2021

 24 SUPREME TIGER RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Buttsworth 556916 5/31235P 4P 2P 7P 4PD03/04/2021

 25 MIGHTY ZOE 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540578 1/01202M 8P 3P 6M 4MB24/12/2019

 26 KAOS FOR KEN RIC, 18/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 556498 2/11147P 5P 6P 8P 1PD01/02/2021

 27 WARAMI ZEPHYR 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/11134P 6P 1P 7Y 8PB05/07/2021

 28 BATTLE EVE 2 TEM, 21/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11114P 6P 3P 6P 5PB03/02/2022

 29 MISSY BANNER RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/41085P 3P 6Y 7P 6PB14/01/2021

 30 HARD CHOICE 2 WPK, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01066P 6Y 4P 5P 3PD25/05/2021

 31 REBEL ZESTA RIC, 18/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 552062 2/01036P 7P 4P (FEL)Y 1YD28/11/2020

 32 ROSACKY ESTRELLA RIC, 18/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/01017P 5P 1PB13/05/2022

 33 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 18/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 565253 2/1967P 3P 8P 5P 6PB29/11/2021

 34 WARAMI STAR 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/0958P 2Y 5P 6P 4PD07/09/2021

 35 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 550469 4/3944P 3P 7P 7Y 8PB19/10/2020

 36 FLICK ME SOME 2 TEM, 21/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/1937P 6P 6P 8P 3PB06/07/2021

 37 MY MATE NATE GBN, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 549766 1/0875P 5P 5P 7P 4PD11/09/2020

 38 OPAL GLITTER GOS, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Buttsworth 552463 8/4848P 4P 6P 5P 5PB11/11/2020

 39 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6846P 7P 7P 4P 4PB06/06/2020

 40 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 19/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 533639 6/2843M 5M 5M 6M 8PD02/05/2019

 41 GRYFFINDOR 1 RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7847P 7P 7P 4P 5PB07/09/2020

 42 PANAMA LILLY RIC, 19/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571210 1/0816P 7P 4P 7P 4PB17/04/2022

 43 STYLISH SHAMROCK 1 RIC, 18/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Hancock 552497 3/2798P 7C 4P 7P 4PD11/12/2020

 44 COAL 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1785P 7P 5P 6P 6PD27/09/2020

 45 SUPER JANE RIC, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1786P 5P 7P 5P 6PB14/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 26 February 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 EFFECT ON ME RIC, 19/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Auld 544979 4/3788P 6P 4P 4P 7PB04/04/2020

 47 SKY TRIPPER 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0778P 8P 6P 7P 1PB08/07/2020

 48 IS THIS MAGIC 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0754P 7P 8Y (BDN)P 4PD29/06/2020

 49 JILLIBY JEWEL 2 RIC, 18/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/0736P 6Y 6P 4P 5YB31/10/2021

 50 ABBEY 2 RIC, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 555693 2/0727P 8P 6P 6P 4PB18/02/2021

 51 ZARUDE RIC, 05/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Polidano 554539 2/1696P 7P 8P 4P 7PB29/01/2021

 52 BLACK ROCKET 1 WPK, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Arletos 556184 2/0696P 5P 5P 8P 8PD06/03/2021

 53 TRICKY SHACOBY RIC, 04/02/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/5D. Northey 495454 4/0666M 8M 7M 6M 6MD15/08/2017

 54 SPEEDY SONIC BUL, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Polidano 556875 2/1667P 8P 6P 5P 7PB24/03/2021

 55 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 19/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/0666P 8P 7P 8P 4PD20/01/2022

 56 MIGHTY TITAN RIS, 17/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540579 1/0517Y 6P 6Y 6M 8YD24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 26 February 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ANJO TYPHOON 1 WPK, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Grief 550791 13/52163P 4P 5P 2P 4PD23/10/2020

 2 MR. SIZZLER RIC, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 4/11982P 3P 2P 7P 2PD03/06/2020

 3 NANGAR BLUE 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Wicks 537776 6/31954P 2P 5P 1P 3PD24/09/2019

 4 HARD CHOICE 1 WPK, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01066P 6Y 4P 5P 3PD25/05/2021

 5 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 RIC, 18/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 552497 3/0798P 7C 4P 7P 4PD11/12/2020

 6 ABBEY 1 RIC, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 555693 2/0727P 8P 6P 6P 4PB18/02/2021
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 1 ZIPPING MOANA 2 RIC, 31/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0667P 5P 3P 6P 7YB10/12/2021
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